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NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

Bonfix Stahl verzinkt klemmfittings - Kreuzstlck 114 - 4 x Klemm - 22mm x

https://www.nexaparts.de/bonfix-stahl-verzinkt-klemmfittings-kreuzstuck-114-4-x-klemm-22mm-x-15mm-x-15mm-x-15mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Innere GrolRe
Innere GroRe
Innere GrolRe
Innere GroRe
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Abmessungen
Farbe

Farbe
Material
Modell

Innendurchmesser

54705

8717845547059

Bonfix
Klemmverschraubungen
22mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

99

103

Kruisstuk 114

4 x knel

16

22mm x 15mm x 15mm X 15mm
Grijs

Grijs

Staalverzinkt

Staalverzinkte knelfittingen - Kruisstuk 114 - 4 x knel

22mm X 15mm x 15mm x 15mm
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